Notice No. 266

Date:

MAHISHADAL GIRLS' COLLEGE

29.11.2024

FEES STRUCTURE FOR B.A./B. SC. HONS/GENERAL(CBCS)
SEMESTER -V
FOR HONOURS STUDENTS
SL. NO. PARTICULARS FOR PASS STUDENTS (RS.) (RS.)

1 Admission Fee 50.00 50.00
2 Academic Fee 100.00 120.00
3 Building Fee 100.00 100.00
4 Computer Application & Spoken English @ Rs. 125.00 125.00l

125.00 per month
5 Development Fee 150.00 150.00
6 Electric & Generator Charge (for six months i.e. 150.00 150.00

July, 2024 - December, 2024)
7 Identity Card 20.00 20.00]
8 Internal Assessment 100.00 100.00
9 Library Fee . 20.00 Z0.00'
10 Library Caution Deposit 100.00 100.00}
11 Magazine Fee 20.00 ZO.OOI
12 Miscellaneous 15.00 20.00
13 Saraswati Puja 110.00 110.00
14 Session Charge 50.00 60.00
15 Sports Fee (Including V.U. Sports Fee) 60.00 60.00
16 Students Union Fee 170.00 170.00
17 Students Welfare Fee 60.00 60.00}

Tuiti F f i i.e. Jul -
18 uition Fee (for six months i.e. July, 2024 300.00 450.00l

December, 2024)

TOTAL 1,700.00 1,885.00

Admission Fees will be received from 05.12.2024 to 15.12.2024 (Except Holidays and 2" 4" Saturday)
through online payment mode for Semester-V students.

Payment Link: https://student.mgcwb.ac.in/Login/Index
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(Dr. Mausumi Bahtlyopadhyay)
Principal & Secretary
Mahishadal Girls' College



Notice No. 266

Date: 29.11.2024
MAHISHADAL GIRLS' COLLEGE

COURSE FEES STRUCTURE FOR B.A./B. SC. HONS/GENERAL (CBCS)
SEMESTER -V
HONOURS GENERAL
L el Caution Practical / Caution Practical / |
Money | Course Fees ek Money | Course Fees o

1 ANTHROPOLOGY 100.00 800.00 900.00 100.00 500.00 600.00

2 BENGALI - = - - - =
3 CHEMISTRY 100.00 1,500.00 1,600.00 100.00 1,000.00 1,100.00
4 COMPUTER SCIENCE 100.00 2,500.00 2,600.00 100.00 1,500.00 1,600.00

5 EDUCATION - - - - & -

6 ENGLISH = = - = - 2
7 GEOGRAPHY 100.00 1,700.00 1,800.00 . 100.00 500.00 600.00
8 HISTORY & - - = = &

9 MATHEMATICS - 1,000.00 1,000.00 - 500.00 500.00
10 MUSIC 100.00 1,500.00 1,600.00 100.00 600.00 700.00
11 NUTRITION 100.00 3,500.00 3,600.00 100.00 700.00 800.00
12 PHILOSOPHY = - - - e -

13 POLITICAL SCIENCE - - - - - -

14 SANSKRIT - - - — - -

15  [SOCIOLOGY - - - - . “

16 PHYSICAL EDUCATION % - - 100.00 500.00 600.00
17 PHYSICS = - - 100.00 1,000.00 1,100.00
18 PHYSIOLOGY - - - 100.00 1,500.00 1,600.00
19 DEFENCE STUDIES - = - 100.00 1,500.00 1,600.00
20 N.S.S. - - - 100.00 1,500.00| 1,600.00
21 BOTANY - - - 100.00 1,500.00 1,600.00
22 ZOOLOGY - - - 100.00 1,500.00 1,600.00

Payment Link: https://student.mgcwb.ac.in/Login/Index

a9.11. 229

(Dr. Mausumi Bandydpadhyay)
Principal & Secretary
Mahishadal Girls' College



